Ordinance 0549-2010

2010 Social Service Agency Allocations

AGENCY

Action for Children

ADAMH Board

Amethyst

Asian American Community Services
Cambodian Mutual Assistance
Catholic Social Services
Catholic Social Services
Columbus Early Learning
Columbus Historical
Columbus Housing Partnership
Columbus Works
Communities in Schools
Community Kitchen
Community Mediation Services
Community Research Partners
Directions For Youth
Enterprise Works

Firstlink

Firstlink

Gladden Community House
Godman Guild

Heritage

Huckleberry House
Huckleberry House
IMPACT/CAO

JOIN

Legal Aide Society

LifeCare Alliance

Maryhaven (Adolescent)
Maryhaven (Adult Male Outpatient)
Maryhaven (Adult Services-
Detoxification)

Mid-Ohio Food Bank
MOBILE

New Directions Career Center
St. John Learning Center

St. Stephens

St. Stephens

SAVE

PROGRAM

Child Care

Substance Abuse Intervention
Substance Abuse Intervention
Refugee/Resettlement
Refugee/Resettlement

Senior Companion

Senior Care

Child Care

Cultural Diversity
Neighborhood Assistance
Workforce Development
Youth Tutoring

Material Assistance

Conflict Resolution
Technical Asst

Art for Youth

Youth Employment
Information/Referral
RSVP/Seniors

Material Assistance
Workforce Development
Adult Day Care

Crisis Counseling

Youth Outreach

Computer Training

Material Assistance

Conflict Resolution

Support Services for Disabled
Substance Abuse Intervention
Substance Abuse Intervention

Substance Abuse Intervention
Material Assistance

Support Services for Disabled
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Material Assistance

Youth Program

Youth Intervention
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AMOUNT

161,398
238,625
53,062
15,284
29,019
10,426
18,644
14,740
23,031
77,310
40,567
25,057
29,627
77,382
110,542
89,175
21,053
159,187
14,629
72,223
9,650
14,740
44,219
99,954
88,684
17,025
50,115
247,571
142,974
55,274

232,149
73,699
53,798
30,216
29,479

117,933
86,964
58,959



Southside Learning & Dev Center Child Care $ 17,687

Stonewall Columbus Resource Center $ 36,849
VoiceCorps Support Services for Disabled $ 58,221
YWCA (Safe & Sound) Child Care $ 58,959

Total $2,906,100



