Ordinance 0549-2010

2010 Social Service Agency Allocations

AGENCY	PROGRAM	AMOUNT
Action for Children	Child Care	\$ 161,398
ADAMH Board	Substance Abuse Intervention	\$ 238,625
Amethyst	Substance Abuse Intervention	\$ 53,062
Asian American Community Services	Refugee/Resettlement	\$ 15,284
Cambodian Mutual Assistance	Refugee/Resettlement	\$ 29,019
Catholic Social Services	Senior Companion	\$ 10,426
Catholic Social Services	Senior Care	\$ 18,644
Columbus Early Learning	Child Care	\$ 14,740
Columbus Historical	Cultural Diversity	\$ 23,031
Columbus Housing Partnership	Neighborhood Assistance	\$ 77,310
Columbus Works	Workforce Development	\$ 40,567
Communities in Schools	Youth Tutoring	\$ 25,057
Community Kitchen	Material Assistance	\$ 29,627
Community Mediation Services	Conflict Resolution	\$ 77,382
Community Research Partners	Technical Asst	\$ 110,542
Directions For Youth	Art for Youth	\$ 89,175
Enterprise Works	Youth Employment	\$ 21,053
Firstlink	Information/Referral	\$ 159,187
Firstlink	RSVP/Seniors	\$ 14,629
Gladden Community House	Material Assistance	\$ 72,223
Godman Guild	Workforce Development	\$ 9,650
Heritage	Adult Day Care	\$ 14,740
Huckleberry House	Crisis Counseling	\$ 44,219
Huckleberry House	Youth Outreach	\$ 99,954
IMPACT/CAO	Computer Training	\$ 88,684
JOIN	Material Assistance	\$ 17,025
Legal Aide Society	Conflict Resolution	\$ 50,115
LifeCare Alliance	Support Services for Disabled	\$ 247,571
Maryhaven (Adolescent)	Substance Abuse Intervention	\$ 142,974
Maryhaven (Adult Male Outpatient)	Substance Abuse Intervention	\$ 55,274
Maryhaven (Adult Services-		
Detoxification)	Substance Abuse Intervention	\$ 232,149
Mid-Ohio Food Bank	Material Assistance	\$ 73,699
MOBILE	Support Services for Disabled	\$ 53,798
New Directions Career Center	Workforce Development	\$ 30,216
St. John Learning Center	Workforce Development	\$ 29,479
St. Stephens	Material Assistance	\$ 117,933
St. Stephens	Youth Program	\$ 86,964
SAVE	Youth Intervention	\$ 58,959

Southside Learning & Dev Center	Child Care	\$	17,687
Stonewall Columbus	Resource Center	\$	36,849
VoiceCorps	Support Services for Disabled	\$	58,221
YWCA (Safe & Sound)	Child Care	\$	58,959
Total		\$2,	906,100